

Javier Ortiz Named Among SFNet's 40 Under 40 Awards for 2024

Date: 04/05/24

Partner Javier Ortiz has been named among the Secured Finance Network's (SFNet) 40 Under 40 Awards in the Legal Services category for 2024. This year's winners will be honored in the June issue of The Secured Lender and celebrated at the 40 Under 40 Awards Gala in New York City on Thursday, June 13, 2024.

Established in 2016, the SFNet's 40 Under 40 Awards celebrate the achievements of young professionals in the secured finance industry—movers and shakers who exemplify true excellence in their careers and demonstrate commitment to their communities as well to as the industry.

To learn more about this year's awards, please click here.

Attorney

Javier Ortiz